
Texas A&M University San Antonio 

Counseling Vital Statistics for  

Fall 2020-Summer 2021 Academic Year 

Clinical Mental Health Counseling Track 202110, 202120, 202130 Terms 

# Students Enrolled in Academic Year 
# Students Graduated in  Academic Year 
%(#) Completed 
%(#) NCE Pass Track 
%(#) Job Placement of Year’s Graduates 

111 

9 

 

 

  

School Counseling Track 202110, 202120, 202130 Terms 

# Students Enrolled in Academic Year 
# Students Graduated in  Academic Year 
%(#) Completed 
%(#) TEXES 152 pass rate 
%(#) Job Placement of Year’s Graduates 

30 
5 

 
9/9   100% 

  

Marriage, Couple & Family 202110, 202120, 202130 Terms                             

# Students Enrolled in Academic Year 
# Students Graduated in  Academic Year 
%(#) Completed 
%(#) NCE Pass Track 
%(#) Job Placement of Year’s Graduates 

18 
0 

Undeclared/Undecided 0 

  

Total Enrolled for Academic Year 159 
Total Admitted Previous Year 43  

Total Admitted Academic Year     
(202110, 202120, 202130)            56  
Student Demographics* 202110, 202120, 202130 Terms 

#Males 
American Indian or Alaska Native 
Asian/Pacific Islander 
Black or African American 
Hispanic or Latino 
White 
Multiracial 
Other/unknown 
Not Reported 

33 
1 

 
5 
4 

19 
 

4 

#Females 
American Indian or Alaska Native 
Asian 
Black or African American 

126 
6 
1 

18 



Hispanic or Latino 
White 
Multiracial 
Other/Unknown 
Not Reported 
Nonresident/Resident 

23 
69 

0 
9 
0 
0 

Military/Dependent                              42/159                                    26% 

 
Full-Time  Faculty Demographics 

 

#Males 
American Indian or Alaska Native 
Asian 
Black or African American 
Hispanic or Latino 
Pacific Islander 
White 
Multiracial 
Other/undisclosed 
Nonresident 

4 
0 
0 
0 
0    
0 
4 

#Females 
American Indian or Alaska Native 
Asian 
Black or African American 
Hispanic or Latino 
Pacific Islander 
White 
Multiracial 
Other/undisclosed 
Nonresident 

4 
 
 
 

2 
 

2 

Completion Rate % 
 

 


