Texas A&M University San Antonio

Counseling Vital Statistics for

Fall 2020-Summer 2021 Academic Year

Clinical Mental Health Counseling Track	202110, 202120, 202130 Terms
# Students Enrolled in Academic Year	111
# Students Graduated in Academic Year	
%(#) Completed	9
%(#) NCE Pass Track	
%(#) Job Placement of Year's Graduates	
School Counseling Track	202110, 202120, 202130 Terms
# Students Enrolled in Academic Year	30
# Students Graduated in Academic Year	5
%(#) Completed	
%(#) TEXES 152 pass rate	9/9 100%
%(#) Job Placement of Year's Graduates	
Marriage, Couple & Family	202110, 202120, 202130 Terms
# Students Enrolled in Academic Year	18
# Students Graduated in Academic Year	0
%(#) Completed	
%(#) NCE Pass Track	
%(#) Job Placement of Year's Graduates	
Undeclared/Undecided	0
·	
Total Enrolled for Academic Year	159
Total Admitted Previous Year	43
Total Admitted Academic Year	
(202110, 202120, 202130)	56
Student Demographics*	202110, 202120, 202130 Terms
#Males	33
American Indian or Alaska Native	1
Asian/Pacific Islander	
Black or African American	5
Hispanic or Latino	4
White	19
Multiracial	
Other/unknown	4
Not Reported	
#Females	126
American Indian or Alaska Native	6
Asian	1
Black or African American	18

Hispanic or Latino	23
White	69
Multiracial	0
Other/Unknown	9
Not Reported	0
Nonresident/Resident	0
Military/Dependent	42/159 26%
Full-Time Faculty Demographics	
#Males	4
American Indian or Alaska Native	0
Asian	0
Black or African American	0
Hispanic or Latino	0
Pacific Islander	0
White	4
Multiracial	
Other/undisclosed	
Nonresident	
#Females	4
American Indian or Alaska Native	
Asian	
Black or African American	
Hispanic or Latino	2
Pacific Islander	
White	2
Multiracial	
Other/undisclosed	
Nonresident	
Completion Rate	%